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Chris Adcox

The Okonite Company
Bldg. B, 100 Alpha Drive
Destrehan LA 70047
adcox@okonite.com

Asif Ali

Schneider Electric Canada
22171 Fraserwood Way
Richmond BC V6W 1J5
asif.ali@se.com

Sergio Antonio Barragan Bravo
Prolec GE

Blvd. Carlos Salinas De Gortari
Apodaca Nu 66600
sergio.barragan@ge.com

Bill Bedwell

TMEIC Corporation
6713 Woodbend Park S
Houston TX 77055

Christophe Blasi

Sinclair Wyoming Refining Company
100 East Lincoln Highway

Sinclair WY 82334
cblasi@sinclairoil.com

Jonathan Cheatham

GE

813 Scotty Ct

Cramerton NC 28302
mark.cheatham@ge.com

Dee Dee Davis
TECO-Westinghouse

5100 N IH-35

Round Rock TX 78681
daviss@tecowestinghouse.com

Daniel Floyd

Husky

4901 50 St

Lloydminster SK S9V ON1
daniel.floyd@ucalgary.ca

Gaurav Agashe

Rockwell Automation

Suite 103, 709 64th Ave. Se
Calgary ABT2W 3C7
gjagashe@ra.rockwell.com

Mike Anderson

Toshiba

13131 West Little York
Houston TX 77041
mcanderson0@gmail.com

Felipe Barrientos

THERMON

100 Thermon Drive

San Marcos TX 78666
felipe.barrientos@thermon.com

Andy Best

G&W Electric

305 W Crossroads Pkwy
Bolingbrrok IL 60440
abest@gwelec.com

David Bonine

The Okonite Company
14944 Sw Century Dr.
Sherwood OR 97140
bonine@okonite.com

Shaun Clayton

Unit Process Company

Suite 300, 834 80th Street S.W.
Everett WA 98203
sclayton@unitprocess.com

Jennifer Davis

Double E Engineering Sales
Suite 240, 5700 NW Central Dr
Houston TX 77092
jenniferdavis@double-e-
engineering.com

Paul Gaynor

Petro Rabigh

P.O. Box 101, Rabigh Refining &
Petrochemical Co.

Rabigh, Saudi Arabia Ma 21911
paul.gaynor@petrorabigh.com
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Rick Akey

ABB

16250 W Glendale Dr
New Berlin W1 53151
rgakeyiil2@gmail.com

Shawn Baggerley

Siemens

21022 Crystal Greens

Katy TX 77450
shawn.baggerley@siemens.com

Bart Bartolucci

The Okonite Company
5630 29 Greenview Drive
Pequannock NJ 07440
bartolucci@okonite.com

Logan Blanton

The Okonite Company
Suite 120, 645 Molly Lane
Woodstock GA 30189
blanton@okonite.com

Orlando Chavez

Chevron

1400 Smith St

Houston TX 77459
orlandochavez@chevron.com

Heli Contreras

The Okonite Company
802 Century Plaza
Houston TX 77073
contreras@okonite.com

Rakan EI-Mahayni

Aramco

Midra Tower 10th Floor East Wing
Dhahran Ea 31311
rakan.mahayni@aramco.com

Drew Gelley

Arbutus West Agency Ltd
1424 Regan Ave
Coquitlam BCV3J 3B5
drew@arbutuswest.com



Avneet Gill

Powell Canada Inc.
10960 274 St
Acheson AB T7X 6P7
avneet@me.com

Walter Gonzalez

ETAP

17 Goodyear

Irvine CA 92618
walter.gonzalez@etap.com

Jonathan Havey

The Okonite Company
802 Century Plaza Dr.
Houston TX 77073
havey@okonite.com

Hesham Ismail

Schweitzer Engineering Laboratories
2350 Ne Hopkins Ct.

Pullman WA 99163
hesham_ismail@selinc.com

Jeff Jurrius

Wilmount Engineering Products
2985 Keets Drive

Coquitlam BCV3C6J2
jeff@wilmount.ca

Henry Kowalewski

nVent

2134 Deerwood Drive
Burlington ON L7M 2Y1
henry.kowalewski@nvent.com

Juha Lehtonen

ABB

Strombergintie 1b

Helsinki Uu 00381
juha.lehtonen@fi.abb.com

Quentin Moore

Koch Fertilizer

1619 S. 78th

Enid OK 73701
guentin.moore@kochind.com

Jason Giroir
H V Sales Company

Suite 104-272, 4520 S. Sherwood Forest

Baton Rouge LA 70816
jgiroir@hvsales.com

Grant Gordon

Siemens Canada

35-carmel Road

Sherwood Park AB T8A 5A7
grant.gordon@siemens.com

Joe Higgs

Armature Electric Ltd
100-3811 North Fraser Way
Burnaby BC V5] 5J2
joe@armatureelectric.com

David Johnston

The Okonite Company
226 Ridge Road
Manuel TX 77578
johnston@okonite.com

Michael Khela

Schneider Electric

409 Logans Circle

Franklin TN 37067
michael.khela@gmail.com

Don Lambert

Schneider Electric

Suite 330, 18000 W Sarah Lane
Brookfield WI 53045
don.lambert@se.com

Daniel Liggett

Sinclair Wyoming Refining Company
100 East Lincoln Highway

Sinclair WY 82334
dliggett@sinclairoil.com

Jung Mun

Process Solutions

7112 265th St Nw
Stonwood WA 98292
jaym@processsolutions.com
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Johnny Glover

R. Stahl

13259 N Promenade Blvd
Stafford TX 77477
johnny.glover@rstahl.com

Greg Hanlon

Integrated Power Services
1500 E. Main St.

Laporte TX 77571
ghanlon@ips.us

Eduardo Iglesias

GE Multilin

650 Markland Street
Markham ON L6C O0M1
eduardo.iglesias@ge.com

Norman Jornacion

SKM Systems Analysis, Inc.
1 Pearl Street

Redondo Beach CA 90277
leslie.garcia@skm.com

Peter Klinowski

Shur West Engineering Inc.
275 Ridge Road West

Grimsby ON L3M 4E7
peter.klinowski@sympatico.ca

Nicolas Leblanc

Shell Canada Products

55520 Range Road 214

Fort Saskatchewan AB T8L 4T2
nicolas.leblanc@shell.com

Logan Mcclure

Hubbell-Killark

Suite 130, 4140 World Houston Pkwy
Houston TX 77032
Ihughes@hubbell.com

John Novak

K D Johnson, Inc.

10039 County Road 359
Sweeny TX 77480
jinovakjr@gmail.com
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Anderson Oliveira

ERLPhase Power Technologies Ltd.
61 PETMAN AVE

TORONTO ON M4S 259
aoliveira@erlphase.com

Eric Sagen

PEAK Measure

Po Box 82

Pullman WA 99163
eric@peakmeasure.com

Anurag Sharma

Siemens

6652 50 Street Nw

Edmonton AB T6B 2N7
sharma.anarag@siemens.com

Michael Sigmon

Eaton

310 Maxwell Avenue
Greenwood SC 29646
michaeldsigmon@eaton.com

Jeff Somerville

Hammond Power Solutions

250 Portwall St

Houston TX 77382
jsomer@hammondpowersolutions.com

James Timperley

charles taylor

640 Murnan Road

Galloway OH 43119
james.timperley@ctplc.com

Samuel Vidyasagar

Powell Electrical Systems, inc
2914 BROOKSHIRE WAY
DULUTH GA 30096
samvidyal@gmail.com

John Wellsted

Vertiv/Chloride Industrial Systems
George Curl Way

Southampton Ha SO18 2RY
john.wellsted@vertiv.com

Sam Reed

Eaton

1319 Lincoln Ave.
Waukesha WI 53186
samtreed@eaton.com

Landin Sanregret

BBA Engineering

Suite 850, 1050 West Pender Street
Vancouver BC V6E 357
landin.sanregret@bba.ca

Vikas Sharma

509 West Monroe St
Highland IL 62249
vikassharma2 @eaton.com

Mark Simmons

The Okonite Company
215 Turtle Creek
Silsbee TX 77656
simmons@okonite.com

Lyndall Strunck
Shermco Industries
2425 E. Pioneer Drive
Dallas TX 75061
Istrunck@shermco.com

Joe Ugarte

Emerson Appleton

Suite 105, 6005 Rogerdale Rd
Houston TX 77072
joe.ugarte@emerson.com

Ken Walton

BBA Engineering

Suite 850, 1050 West Pender Street
Vancouver BC V6E 357
ken.walton@bba.ca

Carl West

Beckwith Electric

6190 118th North

Largo FL 33773
carl_west@comcast.net

Brian Ricker

Enercube Switchgear
232 Riverside Mews Se
Calgary ABT2C 3Y8
brian@enercube.ca

Stephen Scrofani
Doble Engineering

85 Walnut St
Waterton MA 02472
sscrofani@doble.com

Atul Arunkumar Shenoy

Burns& McDonnell

9300 Ward Parkway, Burns& Mcdonnell
Kansascity MO 64114
aashenoy@burnsmcd.com

Craig Sims

Veros Systems

Po Box 224

Tomball TX 77377
craig.sims@verossystems.com

Mark Thiele

The Okonite Company
802 Century Plaza
Houston TX 77073
thiele@okonite.com

Vinay Varma

Eaton

Suite 212, 3413 N. Sam Houston Pkwy W.
Houston TX 77086
vinayvarma@eaton.com

Ryan Wamsley

Anadarko Petroleum

10 Crabtree Ct.

The Woodlands TX 77382
rswaggie@gmail.com

Andrew Wilcox

GM Fraser Ltd.

11 - 1815 Ironstone Manor
Pickering ON L1W 3W9
andrew@gmfraser.com



Jim Williams

Bradleys

Po Box 308

Gregory TX 78359
jim.williams@bradleysmotors.com

John Wynn

The Okonite Company
6006 Fairway Shores Lane
Porter TX 77365
wynn@okonite.com

Steve Zbytowski

EATON

W126n7250 Flint Dr.
MENOMONEE FALLS WI 53051
steveazbytowski@eaton.com
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Jimmie Williams 11l

Bradleys

600 E HWY 35

GREGORY TX 78359
jimmie.williamsiii@bradleysmotors.com

Bo Xiao

Joslyn Clark

2100 W Broad St
Elizabethtown NC 28337
bo.xiao@sptech.com

Yue Zhu

Phillips 66

2331 Citywest Blvd
Houston TX 77042
jay.zhu@p66.com

David Wisniewski

The Okonite Company
1944 S.W. Century Drive
Sherwood OR 97140
wisniewski@okonite.com

Daniel Youngs

SAFT AMERICA INC

3 Powdered Metal Drive

North Haven CT 06473
daniel.youngs@saftamerica.com

Christopher Zuk

ABB

2 Smed Lane

Calgary ABT2C 4T5
christopher.zuk@ca.abb.com



